

New Homes on Collins



Broker Commission Registration Form

Prospective Buyer Information

Prospective Buyer(s) Name(s):		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
	Broker Information	
Brokerage/Company:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Name of Broker:		DRE#:
Name of Agent:		_ DRE#:
Agent Cell:	Agent Email:	
Registration Date Expiration:		

To qualify for broker/agent participation, the broker/agent must complete this form in full prior to the client's first visit. This form must be on file with The Payab Group in order to entitle the broker/agent to receive a commission. The commission will be paid to the broker in an amount equal to two and half percent (2.5%) of the net purchase price of the property. The commission will be paid to the broker through escrow at the close of escrow. Brokerage and prospective buyers broker/agent must be licensed as real estate brokers or salespersons in the state of California and remain licensed and in good standing throughout the term of this agreement as a condition to seller's obligation to pay the commission.

The foregoing terms are hereby agreed to, and the undersigned acknowledge receipt of a copy of this document.

IMPORTANT: MUST SIGN AND DATE

Signature of Broker and/or Agent	Date	Signature of Prospective Buyer	Date
Stephanie Payab, DRE #01394407, The Payab Group	Date	Signature of Prospective Buyer	Date

© 2022 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHHS and the BHHS symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.